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BA-2023 Selected Students

Kelaniya

Bachelor of Art General (External) - 2023

1010001023062932

1010001023063369

1010001023060712

1010001023039872

1010001023063351

1010001023061082

1010001023060340

1010001023063252

1010001023063013

1010001023062965

List of Selected Students.

Siwareththimge Arjana
Sewwandi

Nawarathna Henayalage
Nawodya Hansani
Piyarathna

Dharmasenage Apsara
Tushani Dharmasena

Rajapaksha Dewayalage
Anushika Sewwandi

Dasanayaka Ralalage
Thiruni Ireka Dasanayaka

Kalansooriya Arachchige
Hasini Shamalki

Digowa Vitharamalage
Lakshika Sathyanjali
Dhanawardhana

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Shanika
Malsha Mekala
Rathnayaka

Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Dulmini

Dhananjana

Hansani Tharuka Abekoon
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Balawath Bandaralage

11  1010001023042488 Shashini Anuradha Political science
Preethimali Bandara

12 1010001023060357 “luth Gedara Kanchana = p, oo oo

Sanjeewani Karunarathna
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Development
studies

Buddhist
philosophy

Defined.

Not
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Not
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