

## Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - University of Kelaniya

## **Bachelor of Art General (External) - 2023**

## List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Name	Subject 01	Subject 02	Subject 03
1	1010001023062932	Siwareththimge Arjana Sewwandi	Psychology	Political science	Not Defined.
2	1010001023063369	Nawarathna Henayalage Nawodya Hansani Piyarathna	Mass Communication	History	Not Defined.
3	1010001023060712	Dharmasenage Apsara Tushani Dharmasena	Psychology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Not Defined.
4	1010001023039872	Rajapaksha Dewayalage Anushika Sewwandi	History	Political science	Not Defined.
5	1010001023063351	Dasanayaka Ralalage Thiruni Ireka Dasanayaka	Political science	Geography	Not Defined.
6	1010001023061082	Kalansooriya Arachchige Hasini Shamalki	Literary Criticism	Geography	Not Defined.
7	1010001023060340	Digowa Vitharamalage Lakshika Sathyanjali Dhanawardhana	History	Political science	Not Defined.
8	1010001023063252	Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Shanika Malsha Mekala Rathnayaka	Development studies	Political science	Not Defined.
9	1010001023063013	Thennakoon Mudiyanselage Dulmini Dhananjana	Mass Communication	Development studies	Not Defined.
10	1010001023062965	Hansani Tharuka Abekoon	Psychology	Political science	Not

## **BA-2023 Selected Students**

						Defined.
11	10	)10001023042488	Balawath Bandaralage Shashini Anuradha Preethimali Bandara	Political science	Development studies	Not Defined.
12	2 10	010001023060357	Aluth Gedara Kanchana Sanjeewani Karunarathna	Political science	Buddhist philosophy	Not Defined.